LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

142454
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073"20
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.980
0.E.M. MAKE
425 795 29 IVECO

4x

4x
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M8x1.25

2x

2x
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1- Ref. 690689 E

H

M8x1.25

142454

(E990R-02A0111/5856

rﬁg Brembo
128.6x57.6x20
WVA
29428
MAKE
IVECO

IVECO

DAILY VI (40C_, 65C_, 70C_, 35C_, 35S_, 50C_, 33S_) 03.14-

35S518,42518, 35C18, 40C18, 50C18, 60C18,
65C18, 70C18

35C21, 35521, 40C21, 42521, 50C21, 60C21,
65C21, 70C21

DAILY VI 03.14-
35S60E
35S16, 35C16, 40C16, 50C16, 70C16

35S18, 35C18, 40C18, 42518, 50C18, 60C18,
65C18, 70C18

35C21, 35521, 40C21, 42521, 50C21, 60C21,
65C21, 70C21

Trac.
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Eléctrico RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD

CcC

2998

2998

2998
2998

2998

Kw

129

152

60
118
129

152

cv Z ﬂi]\i

Front / Rear

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1

Segment)
175 07.21- -
207 07.21- n

Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)

82 10.15- .
160 07.21- -
175 07.21- -
207 07.21- -




